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KATARINO
WINE

BLLI-LQI-L JLUCIN

"Wine /ist



CKWQLL zocmu,
npeaﬂaza/vle gu aa onumame om Rawume gLLHCl
C 5/9&/18 2 _/(amapuﬂo “, ommeaaﬂu (& JUOgOg
RA fOZ2 No aaﬂuuama HA peka CWL/Q!/MCL g

nggQCWlHLLR C gLU—LCU’VlOl cu _M@]LHLLLLLKLL PEeUOH.

%ea’z guests,
we oj[e’z you to twy our Katarino”
branded wines growns with love down
to the sout/t, a[ong the Stuuma viver va/[eg,

in the jl;lVNOLLS with its wines reglon of Welnik.

BuHO KamapuHo e Cyx0 CbC CbgbpkaHue Ha 3axapu nog 4 2p./a.
B 3 BapuaHma - 6510, po3e U YepBeHo.

Katarino wine is a dry wine with sugar content under 4 gr/|,
in 3 variations - white, rosé and red.



Buno K. amapuno/ Katarino wine
Denu Buna / W/Lite wenes

Anuzome & CoBuHboH 6AaH & LapoHe 2022 750 ml 49.00
Aligote & Sauvignon blanc & Chardonnay 2022

po;ogu buna / Rosé wines
MenHuk 55 & Cupa & Mepno 2022 750 ml 49.00
Melnik 55 & Syrah & Merlot 2022

Qfepgeﬂu Buna / Red wines
Cupa /Syrah 2021 750 ml  59.00
Mepno/ Merlot 2021 750 ml 59.00
Py6uH § Cupa/ Rubin § Syrah 2021 750 ml - 59.00

VNernubo Buno / Wlamnarexo
.S)pa’zuing Wines / C/lampagne

750 ml

Muep goo LLiaHBuHe BypayHgus /®paHyus 120.00

Pierre de Chanvigne / Burgundy /France
Brut Excellence

AHHa baaH ge 6haH KogopHlo, KamaayHus, 62.00
KaBa Bpym /LLlapgoHe/ WcnaHus

Anna Blanc de Blancs Codorniu, Catalonia,
Cava Brut /Chardonnay/ Spain

Mpoceko AXANOPO PygXkepu, BangobuageHe, 70.00
Ekcmpa cyxo DOCG Wmanus
Prosecco GIALLORO Valdobbiadene, Ruggeri,

Extra Dry DOCG Italy



Moem & LLlaHgoH 6pym
WMnepuan

Moét & Chandon Brut
Imperial

AoM lepuHboH
Dom Perignon

C/Emzapcxu 56/1& guna

ﬁu/ga’zian white wines

LLlapoHe, Kepa Tamapa
Chardonnay, Kera Tamara

Nobile LapoHe

depmeHmupano 8 guboBu bryBu

Nobile Chardonnay

barrel Fermented

Nobile CoBMHbOH 6AaH
Nobile Sauvignon blanc

Le Blanc CoBMHbOH 6AaH
Le Blanc Sauvignon blanc

LLlapgoHe ¢pepMeHmupano
B 6vuBu

Chardonnay barrel
fermented

Aubepa Myckam &
CaHgaHcku muckem
Libera Muscat &
Sandanski misket

Black C /CoBHHbOH BAaH
& MuHo 2pu/
Black C /Sauvignon blanc
& Pinot gris/

LLlamMnaH, QpaHyus

Champagne, France

LLlamMnaH, Qpanyus
Champagne, France

750 ml

BN MapsH
Maryan Winery

BU Aozogax
Logodaj Winery
BU Aozogax
Logodaj Winery

Kamap)kHa Ecmeum
Katarzyna Estate

BN KopmeH

Korten Winery

Aubepa Ecmeum

Libera Estate

B Canma Capa

Santa Sarah
Wine Estate

350.00

750.00

55.00

45.00

39.00

49.00

60.00

40.00

50.00



Q/Saﬂzapc;cu IDO;OgLL gLLHOL

gu/ga&ian r0Se wines

Nobile Pose /LLlupoka
MeaHuwka no3a/

Nobile Rosé /Broad
leaved Melnik/

eXcentric Po3e

/Mepno, Cupa, MeAHuk 55,

KabepHe coBuHboH/

eXcentric Rose
/Merlot, Syrah, Melnik 55,
Cabernet sauvignon/

An2wc Po3e
Angus Rose

AplauZ Pose /LLlupoka

MeaHuwka Ao3a, MaBpyg/
AplauZ Rosé /Broad leaved

Melnik, Mavrud/

KanamoBo Po3e /IpeHaX,

MypBegup/

Kapatovo Rosé /Grenache,

Mourvedre/

Le Rosé /Cupa, Man6ek,
KabepHe ppaH/
Le Rosé /Syrah, Malbec,
Cabernet franc/

%5]1261/96KLL ’Z@p g@l—tu gLLHGl

750 ml
BU Aozogax

Logodaj winery

BunapHa Megu Baau

Medi Valley Winery

Mo3eHu3a Ecmelum,CaHgaHcku
Lozenitsa Estate,Sandanski

BU Buna Mennuk

Villa Melnik Winery

MMeHue KanamoBo

Kapatovo Estate

KamapkuHa
Ecmelm

Katarzyna Estate

gu[ga’zian ved wines

baek C Peg bau
Black C Red by

AplauZ Pe3epBa
- MeAHuk 55

750 ml

B Canma Capa

Santa Sarah Wine Estate

BW Buna Mennuk

AplauZ Reserve - Melnik 55 Villa Melnik Winery

38.00

38.00

55.00

49.00

65.00

49.00

50.00

52.00



Ecklo Muno Hoap
/Pe3epBa/

Exquis Pinot Noir
/Reserve/

BoakaHo Cupa - 6uo
Volcano Syrah - Bio

KanamoBo /Mmu Bepgo,
Cupa, MpumMumuBo/
Kapatovo /Petit verdot,
Syrah, Primitivo/

MaBpyg & Mepao
Mavrud & Merlot

KabepHe COBUHLOH &
KabepHe ¢paH

Cabernet sauvignon &
Cabernet franc

Incanto Black /Mepno,

Cupa, KabepHe COBUHLOH,

KabepHe ppaH/
Incanto Black /Merlot,

Syrah, Cabernet sauvignon,

Cabernet franc/

XomoBo - MeAHuk b6AeHg

/Mennuk 55, LLinpoka

MeAHuwka Ao3a, MeaHuk 82/

Hotovo - Melnik Blend

/Melnik 55, Broard leaved

Melnik, Melnik 82/

Hobune MeaHuk Pe3epBa
/PanHa MeaHuwka Ao3a/

NOBILE Melnik Reserve
/Early Melnik Grape/

BU Aoz2ogax
Logodaj Winery

BU AamsHuua
Damianitza Winery

WmeHue KanamoBo

Kapatovo Estate

BU MapsiHuH
Maryan Winery

Kamap)kuHa Ecmeum

Katarzyna Estate

BunapHa Megu Baau

Medi Valley Winery

Aubepa Ecmelm

Libera Estate

BU Aozogax

Logodaj Winery

40.00

60.00

69.00

60.00

55.00

79.00

79.00

50.00



ﬂumumupaﬂa cestekuust om
-
bmzapc;cu ’zepgenu gLLI-LCl

Limited se[ecti(m 0][ /3u[ga’zian

ved wines
750 ml
Py6uH BU Apazomup
Rubin Dragomir Estate Winery

Hypnose Pesepsa Mepao
Hypnose Reserve Merlot

Wukamecumo Cupa
Inkantesimo Syrah

Privat Maspyn
Privat Mavrud

MeaHuk lMpaum

lpaHg Pe3epBa

/PaHHa MeaHuwka ro3a/
Melnik Prime

Grand Rezerve

/Early Melnik Grape/

Question Mark /KabepHe
coBuHboH, Mepno/

Question Mark /Cabernet
sauvignon, Merlot/

Muganugape Pe3epBa
/Mepno, Cupa, Kabepre
CoBuHboH, Mmu Bepgo/
Midalidare Reserve
/Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet
sauvignon, Petit verdot/

Pe3epBa /KabepHe
coBuHboH, Mepno/
Reserve /Cabernet
sauvignon, Merlot/

BU Aoz2ogax
Logodaj Winery

BU Aozogax
Logodaj Winery

B Canma Capa

Santa Sarah Wine
Estate

BU Aozogax

Logodaj Winery

KamapkuHa
Ecmeum

Katarzyna Estate

Mugaaugape
Ecmelm

Midalidare Estate

Kamap)kuHa Ecmeum

Katarzyna Estate

250.00

95.00

99.00

150.00

150.00

89.00

200.00

250.00



BUHA OT CBETA
WINES OF WORLD

Deru buna / W/Lite wines

Ne Qlome braaHw -
CoBuHbOH bAaH

Les fumées Blanches -
Sauvignon blanc

PoHzonau
CoBuHbOoH bAaH
Rongopai
Sauvignon blanc

babuy CoBuHbOH b6AQH -
YepeH emukem

Babich Sauvignon blanc -
Black Label

[ploHep BeamauHep
BueHa OpaaHuk
Graner Veltliner Wien
Organic

Moe3ue MuHo Mpugxko,
gene BeHeuyus DOC

Poesie Pinot Grigio
Dele Venice DOC

Canmene LLlapgoHe
KameHa 3anama

Santenay Chardonnay
Catena Zapata

KocmaMoAuHo
BepMeHmuHo, gu
CapguHug DOC

Costamolino Vermentino
di Sardegna DOC

750 ml

(®patcoa AlopmoH,
bopgo, OpaHuus
Francois Lurton,
Bordeaux, France

Mapnb6opo,
HoBa 3enaHgus

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Mapa6opo,
HoBa 3enaHgus

Marlborough,
New Zealand

BulHuH2ep,
ABcmpus

Wieninger, Austria

KanmuHa gu CoaBe,
Wmanus

Cantina di Soave,ltaly

MeHgoca,Ap)keHmuHa

MendozaArgentina

Apgkuoaac, Umanus

Argiolas, Italy

49.00

55.00

80.00

65.00

40.00

65.00

70.00



po;ogu buna / Kose Wines

LLlamo g’Acmpoc Po3e

/Tpenaw, Kanagok, Cex3o/

Chateau d'Astros Rosé

750 ml
MpoBaxc, Ppanyus

Provence, France

/Grenache, Caladoc, Cinsault/

bau Omm Po3e
Kom goo MpoBaHc
By Ott Rose

Cotes de Provence

Q’/epgeﬂu buna / Red wines

CaBuHu-Ae-boH -
MuHo Hoap

Savigny-Les-Beaune -
Pinot noir

PamoH bunb6ao KpuaHua
Ramon Billbao Crianza

LLlamo goo MMe3 2
Chateau de Pez 2

Boanas KuaHmu
Kaacuko Pe3epBa
Volpaia Classico
Riserva DOCG

AmapoHe gena
BaanoAuyena
Amarone della
Valpolicella

Kapmouwa -

[apHaya § KapuHsH
Cartoixa -

Garnacha & Carignan

Kuima go bom Pemupo -
Mopmo TayHu 20 20g.
Quinta do bom Retiro
Porto Tawny 20 years

AomeuH OTT,
Opanyus
Domaines Ott,
France

750 ml

AomeH glo MaBuloH,
BypayHgus, OpaHyus
Domaine du Pavillon,
Burgundy, France

Aa Puoxa, UcnaHus
La Rioja,Spanish

Megok, bopgo, ®paHuus
Medoc, Bordeaux, France

Kacmeno gu Boanas,
Kuaumu, Wmaaus

Castello di Volpaia,
Chianti, Italy

KAMIMO geu AXWUAK
Baannoauuena, Umaaus

CAMPO dei GIGLI DOC
Valpolicella, Italy

Cenapc Ckana Aeu,
Mpuopam, UcnaHus
Cellers Scala Dei,
Priorat, Espagne

Pamow MuHmo,
Aypo, Mopmyzaaaus
Ramaos Pinto,
Duro, Portugal

65.00

100.00

190.00

69.00

139.00

145.00

299.00

260.00

250.00



Manku 5ymufu<u buro
Small bottles of wine

Mpoceo bpym
Apxeo DOC

Prosecco Brut
Argeo DOC

Le Blanc CoBMHbOH 6AaH
Le Blanc Sauvignon blanc

Ne Qlome braHw -
CoBuHbOH bAaH

Les fumées Blanches
Sauvignon blanc

LLlapgoHe ¢pepMeHmupano

B8 6vuBu

Chardonnay barrel
fermented

babuy CoBuHbOH bAaH,
Mapa6opo

Babich Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

lamo g'Acmpoc Po3e

/Tpenaw, Kanagok, CeH3o/

Chateau d'Astros Rosé
/Grenache, Caladoc,
Cinsault/

Hoy Ceunmc Po3e

No Saints Rose

KacmuauoHu KuaHmu
DOCG, Mpeckobangu

Castiglioni Chianti DOCG,
Frescobaldi

MaBpyg & Mepao
Mavrud & Merlot

PamoH bunbao KpuaHua
Ramon Billbao Crianza

PygXepu, TpeBu3o,
Wmanaus

Ruggeri, Treviso,
Italy

Kamap)kHa Ecmeum

Katarzyna Estate

(OpaHcoa AlopmoH,
Dpanyus

Francois Lurton,
France

BU KopmeH

Korten Winery

HoBa 3eHraHgus

New Zealand

MpoBaHc, OpaHyus

Provence, France

B Canma Capa

Santa Sarah
Wine Estate

TockaHa, manausg

Tuscany, Italy

BU MapsiH
Maryan Winery

Aa Puoxa, icnaHus
La Rioja,Spanish

200ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

375ml.

30.00

29.00

29.00

30.00

39.00

39.00

45.00

36.00

29.00

35.00



ﬁLLHO Ha tawua

Wine AL/ the g[ass

180 ml

Dano Buro / W/Lite wene

Anuzome & CoBuHbH 6AaH & LlapgoHe 2022 9.00
Alighted & Sauvignon blanc & Chardonnay 2022

/905050 Buro / Rosé wine

MenaHuk 55 & Cupa & Mepno 2022 9.00
Melnik 55 & Syrah & Merlot 2022

Q’/epgeﬂo Buro / Red wine

Cupa & MenAHuk 55 9.00
Syrah & Melnik 55

MenHuk 55 9.00
Melnik 55

Bcuuku ueHu ca B8 neBa u BkalouBam AAC

All our prices are in BGN and including VAT



» ZBUHCVVLgeHOWLO,
5@ Koemao CBD%CleLﬂgCUVL g chugOWlCl,

14
e e He nux noge’ze gLLHO
Z?pﬂecm Xemuﬂz_yed

, Wy on[y regret in [g[e
(S that B! did not dvink

more wine
Enest _/Jemingway



